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Sun Degree
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Sex
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: 26:27:00 North
: 80:19:00 East
: 82:30:00 East
: -00:08:44 Hour
: 00:00:00 Hour

10:22:16 Hour
00:01:18 Hour

: 09:20:30 Hour
: 05:50:13 Hour
: 18:24:02 Hour
:12:33:49 Hour

Dakshinayan
Uttar

: Sharad
0 18:41:19 Leo

20:05:52 Libra

: Male

: 05/09/2025

. Friday

: 10:31:00 Hour
: 11:41:55 Ghati
. Kanpur

: Uttar Pradesh

: India

Avakahada Chakra
Ascendent-Lord

Rasi-Lord

Yoga
Karan
Gana
Yoni

Nadi

Varan
Vashya
Varga

Yunja

Hansak

Name Alphabet .
Paya(Rasi-Nak)

SunSign(West)

Libra - Venus

. Capricorn - Saturn
Naksh.-Charan____:
Nakshatra Lord :
: Shobhan
: Kaulava

Sravna - 2
Moon

: Deva

. Vanar

. Antya

: Vaishya
: Jalchar
. Marjar

» Antya

: Bhoomi

Khoo-Khoobchand
Iron - Copper
Virgo
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Planetary Degrees and their Positions

Pl R C Rasi Degree Speed Nak Pad No. RL NL  Sub Dignity
Asc Lib  20:05:52 312:19:06 Visakha 1 16 Ven Jup Jup -

Sun leo 18:41:19 00:58:09 P Phal 2 11 Sun Ven Rah Moltrikn
Mon Caop 15:58:11 13:21:58 Sravna 2 22 Sat  Mon Sat  NuSign
Mar Vir 24:26:19  00:39:13 Chitra 1 14 Mer Mar Rah EnSign
Mer C Lleo 10:53:35 01:56:17 Magha 4 10 Sun Ket Sat  FrSign
Jup Gem 24:23:51 00:10:23  Punrvsu 2 7 Mer Jup Mer EnSign
Ven Can 18:24:22 01:12:20 Aslesa 1 9 Mon Mer Mer ENSign
Sat R Pis  05:30:30 00:04:20 U Bhad 1 26 Jup Sat  Mer NuSign
Rah R Agu 24:07:56 00:00:30 P Bhad 2 25 Sat  Jup Mer FiSign
Ket R leo 24:07:56 00:00:30 P Phal 4 11 Sun Ven Mer EnSign
Ura Tau 07:14:47 00:00:03 Krittika 4 3 Ven Sun Ket ---

Nep R Pis 07:02:15 00:.01:33 UBhad 2 26 Jup Sat  Mer ---

Plu R Cop 07:29:14 00:00:59 U Sadha 4 21 Sat Sun Ket -

Mid Heaven Can 23:28:04 - Aslesa - 9 Mon Mer Mar -

R-Retrograde S$-Stationary
C- Combust D-Deep Combust
Rahu : True
Lahiri Ayanamsa : 24:13:01
Moon Chart
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Vimshottari Dasha

Balance of Dasa : Moon 5 Years 6 Months 8 Days

Mon 10 Years

Mar 7 Years

Rah 18 Years

Jup 16 Years

Sat 19 Years

05/09/2025
15/03/2031

15/03/2031
15/03/2038

15/03/2038
14/03/2056

14/03/2056
14/03/2072

14/03/2072
15/03/2091

00/00/0000
00/00/0000
00/00/0000
05/09/2025
Sat  13/01/2027
Mer 14/06/2028
Ket 13/01/2029
Ven 13/09/2030
Sun 15/03/2031

Mar 11/08/2031
Rah 29/08/2032
Jup 05/08/2033
Sat  13/09/2034
Mer 11/09/2035
Ket 07/02/2036
Ven 08/04/2037
Sun 14/08/2037
Mon 15/03/2038

Rah 25/11/2040
Jup 21/04/2043
Sat  25/02/2046
Mer 13/09/2048
Ket 01/10/2049
Ven 01/10/2052
Sun 26/08/2053
Mon 25/02/2055
Mar 14/03/2056

Jup 03/05/2058
Sat  13/11/2060
Mer 19/02/2063
Ket 26/01/2064
Ven 26/09/2066
Sun 15/07/2067
Mon 13/11/2068
Mar 20/10/2069
Rah 14/03/2072

Sat  18/03/2075
Mer 25/11/2077
Ket 04/01/2079
Ven 06/03/2082
Sun 16/02/2083
Mon 16/09/2084
Mar 26/10/2085
Rah 01/09/2088
Jup 15/03/2091

Mer 17 Years Ket 7 Years Ven 20 Years Sun 6 Years Mon 10 Years
15/03/2091 15/03/2108 16/03/2115 16/03/2135 16/03/2141
15/03/2108 16/03/2115 16/03/2135 16/03/2141 00/00/0000

Mer 11/08/2093 Ket 11/08/2108 Ven 16/07/2118 Sun 04/07/2135 Mon 14/01/2142

Ket 08/08/2094
Ven 08/06/2097

Ven 12/10/2109
Sun 16/02/2110

Sun 16/07/2119
Mon 16/03/2121

Mon 02/01/2136
Mar 09/05/2136

Mar 15/08/2142
Rah 14/02/2144

Sun 14/04/2098 Mon 18/09/2110 Mar 16/05/2122 Rah 03/04/2137 Jup 15/06/2145
Mon 14/09/2099 Mar 14/02/2111 Rah 15/05/2125 Jup 20/01/2138 Sat 06/09/2145
Mar 11/09/2100 Rah 03/03/2112 Jup 14/01/2128 Sat 02/01/2139 00/00/0000
Rah 31/03/2103 Jup 07/02/2113 Sat 16/03/2131 Mer 09/11/2139 00/00/0000
Jup 06/07/2105 Sat 19/03/2114 Mer 14/01/2134 Ket 15/03/2140 00/00/0000
Sat 15/03/2108 Mer 16/03/2115 Ket 16/03/2135 Ven 16/03/2141 00/00/0000

% The above dasa periods have been computed on the basis of Moon Degree. However, as per
bhayat / bhabhog the balance of dasais Mon 5Y 5 M 26 D.

% The Dates given for Dasa periods show their endings. Divisions of Vimshottari Dasa for
Complete 120 years are given here without any consideration of longivity.
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Personality Analysis

The combination of Libra Ascendant ( Lagna ) on the rise with Aries
Navamsa and Gemini Dreskana in the first Pad of Vishakha at the time of your birth
denotes you are an utterly selfish human being who is forfunate to be blessed with
worldly comforts and pleasures.

What prompts you to go all out to amass wealth is you just can't stand
others being more prosperous than you. Hence you will leamn all the fricks of the
money-making frade, including bringing about a quarrel between two parties and
profiting by it. You will succeed in earning a lot, especially in your 21st, 28th and
34th years.

You are so proud, impatient, aggressive that you will rub many people on
the wrong side. Most of the persons with whom you come in contact will resent your
bratty manners and some of them will become your enemies. But you will get the
better of them by the sheer power of your strong character. However, they will
remain your permanent foes.

Your imposing personality, with your questionable character, will make you
both popular and notorious. You will have to be patient and tactful in your dealings
so that your overall image is not sullied.

You will also have to be diplomatic on the home front if you desire a
harmonious domestic atmosphere. Since you are over sexy, you will make many
demands on your partner and get upset if your wishes are not safisfied. If you
proceed with care, you can have a pleasant homely life, as your spouse will do the
best to keep you happy. You can also hope to have very good children.

Ever agile and active, your will underfake many journeys in the pursuit of
earning money. Due fo that, you will have untimely meals and consume varied
diet, which may, in later years, affect your splendid health. You will have to be
careful about you food if you want to avoid getting stricken with diseases like
fumour, congestion of the brain and urinary troubles.

The lucky days for you are Friday and Saturday whereas Wednesday is
average. The other four days are not too favourable as they will prove expensive.
Avoiding numbers 3, 5, 6 and 9, prefer 1, 2, 4 and 7 which will be favourable. Opt
for red, orange and white colours. Reject yellow and green.
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